2011 Tentative Meeting Schedule — 2nd Mondays

Board/Committee/Commission: ADA Transit Subcommittee to the Transit & Parking Commission

Contact Person: Crystal Martin Dept. Metro Transit
Phone Number: 267-8654 E-Mail Address: cmartin@cityofmadison.com
DAY DATE TIME NOTES

Monday January 10 5:10 PM

Monday February 14 5:10 PM

Monday March 14 5:10 PM

Monday April 11 5:10 PM

Monday May 9 5:10 PM

Monday June 13 5:10 PM

Monday July 11 5:10 PM

Monday August 8 5:10 PM

Monday November 14 5:10 PM

Monday December 12 5:10 PM

Updated 5/19/10




